
1

1

2

2

A A

B B

 American Projection

Revision:

Author:

 Scale: Date  Drawing Nr.

Sheet
Nr.

 Amo-
unt Part Number  Material  Dimensions  Material Code

/

Mike

 

28/09/2022

4303-XX001

 

 1 
4     

 

Property of Munckhof Manufacturing
Copyrighted

All Rights for Redistribution Reserved

 



1

1

2

2

A A

B B

 American Projection

Revision:

Author:

 Scale: Date  Drawing Nr.

Sheet
Nr.

 Amo-
unt Part Number  Material  Dimensions  Material Code

/

Mike

 

28/09/2022

4303-XX001

 

 2 
4     

 

Property of Munckhof Manufacturing
Copyrighted

All Rights for Redistribution Reserved

 

36'

3' Ø3/8" Rod, threaded on
both ends length to be 
finalized to set end height 
of boom

3'
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" 
to
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Adjustable height
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final height
to be determined
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Stabilizer Cables

26'-4"

26'

24 nozels

4'
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2'
-2

1
4
"

Ø1.25" Pipe
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3'

4'

Needs to be secured to wall

At the ends of the booms a "z" channel will need
to be fixed to the walls to hold the pipe ends


